Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
314
810
224
1223
1566
1206
1395
1909
571
1841
578
232
58
213
107
174
643
1235
143
879
77
705
484
20
271
345
506
958
158
11
1221
3183
838
1705
1965

Closing Rank
314
810
224
1223
1566
1229
1807
1909
1010
1841
578
232
146
213
153
174
982
1235
366
879
77
707
484
20
309
345
613
958
158
11
1618
3183
1134
1765
1965




Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

2990
1958
1861
1465
3223

2990
2069
1861
1538
3223



