Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	314	314
Artificial Intelligence	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	810	810
Artificial Intelligence	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	224	224
Chemical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1223	1223
Chemical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1566	1566
Chemical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1206	1229
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1395	1807
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1909	1909
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	571	1010
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1841	1841
Computational and Data Science	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	578	578
Computational and Data Science	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	232	232
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	58	146
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	213	213
Computer Science and Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	107	153
Computer Science and Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	174	174
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	643	982
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1235	1235
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	143	366
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	879	879
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	77	77
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	705	707
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	484	484
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	20	20
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	271	309
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	345	345
Information Technology	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	506	613
Information Technology	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	958	958
Information Technology	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	158	158
Information Technology	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	11	11
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1221	1618
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3183	3183
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	838	1134
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1705	1765
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1965	1965

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2990	2990
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1958	2069
Mining Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1861	1861
Mining Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1465	1538
Mining Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3223	3223